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Guide Friday - CitySightseeing, 44 -45 High Street OX1 4AP 

Tel: O1865 790522

E.mail: PRIVATEHIRE@CITYSIGHTSEEINGOXFORD.COM

Payment:

Due two weeks before travel for all pre-booked activities unless you have agreed credit terms with us

PRICES INCLUDE

One open top bus crewed by one driver for one hour,City Tour with commentary

Live English speaking guide plus £60

Live foreign language speaking guide plus £100

Live  Guides are subjerct to availability , particularly foreign languages.

Tour buses seat up to 75 people-45 upstairs and 30 downstairs. We offer live guides in one language of 

your choice, or an automatic commentary offering up to 14 languages delivered simultaneousley 

for multi lingual groups travelling together.

Please state any language you require to ensure we can supply them for you.

Cancellation Fees:

10 days or more in advance - No charge Day of service   75% of full price

6-9 days in advance             10% of full price 1 hour before departure      85% of full price

3-5 days in advance             25% of full price After departure      100% of full price

1-2 days in advance            50% of full price Cancellation due to inclement weather conditions will be charged as above

Add £250 for Between 13.00-14.00hrs on blue/green dates

£525

£550

NOT AVAILABLE

2023 CITY SIGHTSEEING OXFORD PRIVATE HIRE RATES

£400

£300

  PRICES    2023
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